DINOX NC TOTAL TOOLING SYSTEM
Face Mill Arbor
• FMA : Face Mill Arbor for Face Cutting
2 Tooling System
FMA
CAT-FMA Face Mill Arbor
Taper
ASME
B5.50-CAT
Face
Cutting
Coolant Supply AD/B
  Internal coolant system optional
Designation K.P.CODE STOCK DCON-WS LF BD1 LSCWS CCKZ ADJRGA M Fig.
CAT40B-  FMA1/2-2.5 6-01-083718 ◆ 1/2 2.500 1.417 0.55 0.237 0.118 UNF1/4-28 1
 FMA3/4-2.5 6-01-083719 ◆ 3/4 2.500 1.75 0.71 0.296 0.157 UNF3/8-24 1
 FMA1-2.5 6-01-083578 ◆ 1 2.500 1.969 0.866 0.37 0.197 UNF1-14 2
 FMA1 1/4-2.5 6-01-083579 ◆ 1 1/4 2.500 2.362 1.181 0.5 0.276 UNF1/2-20 2
 FMA1 1/2-3.0 6-01-083580 ◆ 1 1/2 3.000 3.15 1.339 0.63 0.354 UNF3/4-16 2
CAT50B-  FMA1/2-2.5 6-01-083720 ◆ 1/2 2.500 1.417 0.55 0.237 0.118 UNF1/4-28 1
 FMA3/4-2.5 6-01-083721 ◆ 3/4 2.500 1.75 0.71 0.296 0.157 UNF3/8-24 1

Cutting
Taper
MAS
403-BT
Coolant Supply
●: Korea stock    ◆: US stock    �: Made to order※ Dual contact taper : Made to order
LF LSCWS
ADJRGA
CCKZ DCON-WS BD1
CRKS CRKS
LF LSCWS
ADJRGA
CCKZ DCON-WS BD1
Designation K.P.CODE STOCK DCX DCON-WS LF BD1 LSCWS CCKZ ADJRGA CRKS/
MBCB Fig. kg
BT30- FMA25.4-45 6-01-009830 ● 80 25.4 45 50 22 9.5 5 M12 4 1.0
BT40- FMA25.4-45 6-01-009831 ● 80 25.4 45 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 1.4
FMA25.4-90 6-01-009832 ● 80 25.4 90 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 2.2
 FMA31.75-45 6-01-009833 ● 100 31.75 45 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 1.6
FMA31.75-75 6-01-009834 ○ 100 31.75 75 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 2.2
FMA31.75-90 6-01-042807 ● 100 31.75 90 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 2.5
FMA38.1-60 6-01-000721 ● 125 38.1 60 80 34 15.87 9 M20 4 2.6
BT50- FMA25.4-45 6-01-000961 ● 80 25.4 45 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 4.0
FMA25.4-90 6-01-000962 ● 80 25.4 90 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 4.7
FMA25.4-150 6-01-000960 ● 80 25.4 150 50 22 9.5 5 M12 2 6.4
FMA31.75-45 6-01-009835 ● 100 31.75 45 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 4.1
FMA31.75-75 6-01-009836 ● 100 31.75 75 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 4.8
FMA31.75-105 6-01-009837 ● 100 31.75 105 60 30 12.7 7 M16 2 5.6
FMA38.1-45 6-01-009838 ● 125 38.1 45 80 34 15.87 9 M20 1 4.4
FMA38.1-75 6-01-009839 ● 125 38.1 75 80 34 15.87 9 M20 1 5.6
FMA50.8-45 6-01-000971 ● 160 50.8 45 100 36 19.05 10 M24 1 4.9
FMA50.8-75 6-01-000972 ● 160 50.8 75 100 36 19.05 10 M24 1 6.8
FMA47.625-75 6-01-004061 ● 200 47.625 75 128 38 25.4 12.5 - 3 8.3
LF LSCWS
ADJRGA
CCKZDCON-WS BD1
PCD 101.6

Parts
  Internal coolant system optional
4 Tooling System
FMA
NT-FMA Face Mill Arbor
This is in metric unit. We can also provide in inch type.
Taper
DIN2080
JISB6101
Face
Cutting
Coolant Supply
  This product does not support the internal coolant system
※ Dual contact taper : Made to order
Designation K.P.CODE STOCK DCX DCON-WS LF BD1 LSCWS MBCB CCKZ ADJRGA CRKS Fig. kg
NT40- FMA25.4-25 6-01-041890 ● 80 25.4 25 50 22 M12 9.5 5 M16 1 1.1
FMA31.75-25 6-01-046076 ● 100 31.75 25 60 30 M16 12.7 7 M16 1 1.3
FMA38.1-25 6-01-047580 ● 125 38.1 25 80 34 M20 15.87 9 M16 1 1.8
FMA50.8-25 6-01-082841 ○ 160 50.8 25 100 36 M24 19.05 10 M16 1 2.8
NT50- FMA25.4-25 6-01-044252 ● 80 25.4 23.2 50 22 M12 9.5 5 M24 1 3.1
FMA31.75-30 6-01-014512 ○ 100 31.75 26.2 60 30 M16 12.7 7 M24 1 3.3
FMA38.1-30 6-01-037132 ○ 125 38.1 25.2 80 34 M20 15.87 9 M24 1 3.6
FMA50.8-30 6-01-014514 ○ 160 50.8 27.2 100 36 M24 19.05 10 M24 1 4.2
FMA47.625-25 6-01-015767 ● 200 47.625 27.2 128 38 - 25.4 12.5 M24 2 5.3
MBCB
LF LSCWS
ADJRGA
CCKZ DCON-WS BD1

FMA50.8 K19.05 BX0820 MBA-M24 -
FMA47.625 K25.4 BX1020 - BX1645
Parts
●: Korea stock    ◆: US stock    �: Made to order
5Tooling System
FMC
BT-FMC Face Mill Arbor
Face
Cutting
Taper
MAS
403-BT
Coolant Supply
※ Dual contact taper : Made to order  ●: Korea stock    ◆: US stock    �: Made to order
Designation K.P.CODE STOCK DCX DCON-WS LF BD1 LSCWS CCKZ MBCB DSGN Fig. kg
BT30- FMC16-45 6-01-007483 ● 40 16 45 38 17 8 5.0 M8 1 0.7
FMC22-45 6-01-005376 ● 50/63 22 45 48 19 10 5.6 M10 2 0.8
FMC27-50 6-01-014164 ● 80 27 50 60 21 12 6.3 M12 2 1.0
BT40- FMC16-60 6-01-006263 ● 40 16 60 38 17 8 5.0 M8 1 1.3
FMC22-45 6-01-000724 ● 50/63 22 45 48 19 10 5.6 M10 1 1.3
FMC22-90 6-01-000725 ● 50/63 22 90 48 19 10 5.6 M10 1 1.9
FMC27-60 6-01-005291 ● 80 27 60 60 21 12 6.3 M12 1 1.8
FMC27-90 6-01-004584 ● 80 27 90 60 21 12 6.3 M12 1 2.4
FMC32-60 6-01-000726 ● 100 32 60 78 24 14 7.0 M16 2 2.1
FMC40-50 6-01-009662 ● 125/160 40 50 89 27 15.87 8.0 M20 3 2.3
BT50- FMC16-60 6-01-009346 ● 40 16 60 38 17 8 5.0 M8 1 3.9
FMC22-60 6-01-005490 ● 50/63 22 60 48 19 10 5.6 M10 1 4.1
FMC27-40 6-01-009347 ● 80 27 40 60 21 12 6.3 M12 1 3.8
FMC27-90 6-01-000979 ● 80 27 90 60 21 12 6.3 M12 1 4.8
FMC27-150 6-01-009348 ● 80 27 150 60 21 12 6.3 M12 1 6.1
FMC32-45 6-01-005101 ● 100 32 45 78 24 14 7.0 M16 1 4.1
FMC32-75 6-01-006886 ● 100 32 75 78 24 14 7.0 M16 1 5.2
FMC32-105 6-01-000980 ● 100 32 105 78 24 14 7.0 M16 1 6.3
FMC40-50 6-01-009538 ● 125/160 40 50 89 27 15.87 8.0 M20 2 4.6
LF LSCWS
MBCB
CCKZ DCON-WS BD1

This is in metric unit. We can also provide in inch type.
6 Tooling System
FMC
HSK-FMC Face Mill Arbor
This is in metric unit. We can also provide in inch type.
Taper
DIN2080
JISB6101
Face
Cutting
Coolant Supply
※ Dual contact taper : Made to order  ●: Korea stock    ◆: US stock    �: Made to order
  Internal coolant system optional
Designation K.P.CODE STOCK DCX DCON-WS LF BD1 LSCWS CCKZ ADJRGA MBCB Fig. kg
HSK50A- FMC16-40 6-01-019589 ○ 40 16 40 38 17 8.00 5 M8 1 0.4
FMC22-50 6-01-019590 ● 50/63 22 50 48 19 10.00 5.6 M10 1 0.8
HSK63A- FMC16-50 6-01-014376 ● 40 16 50 38 17 8.00 5 M8 1 0.9
FMC22-50 6-01-014156 ● 50/63 22 50 48 19 10.00 5.6 M10 1 1.1
FMC27-60 6-01-014214 ● 80 27 60 60 21 12.00 6.3 M12 1 1.4
FMC32-60 6-01-014215 ● 100 32 60 78 24 14.00 7 M16 2 1.7
FMC40-60 6-01-013933 ● 125/160 40 60 89 27 15.87 8 M20 3 2.5
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Fig. 3
MBCB
Coolant Tube(Option)

7Tooling System
FMC
SK-FMC Face Mill Arbor
Face
Cutting
Taper
DIN69871
-1A/B
Coolant Supply
  Internal coolant system optional
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Fig. 3
Designation K.P.CODE STOCK DCX DCON-WS LF BD1 LSCWS CCKZ ADJRGA MBCB Fig. kg
SK30- FMC16-60 6-01-047697 ● 40 16 60 38 17 8 5.0 M8 1 0.8
FMC22-50 6-01-047590 ● 50/63 22 50 48 19 10 5.6 M10 2 0.8
FMC27-55 6-01-047591 ● 80 27 55 60 21 12 6.3 M12 2 1.1
SK40- FMC16-55 6-01-008602 ● 40 16 55 38 17 8 5.0 M8 1 1.2
FMC22-55 6-01-007354 ● 50/63 22 55 48 19 10 5.6 M10 1 1.4
FMC27-60 6-01-045462 ● 80 27 60 60 21 12 6.3 M12 2 1.6
FMC32-60 6-01-004585 ● 100 32 60 78 24 14 7.0 M16 2 2.2
FMC40-50 6-01-009180 ● 125/160 40 50 89 27 15.87 8.0 M20 3 2.3
SK50- FMC16-60 6-01-047698 ● 40 16 60 38 17 8 5.0 M8 1 2.9